

CRI.M.A. NO.662/2023

ORDER BELOW EXH.7

Production of document filed by the applicant - allowed

Udgir
Date 05.03.2024

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
J.M.F.C.Udgir

ORDER BELOW EXH.8

List of document is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 05.03.2024

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
J.M.F.C.Udgir